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NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Fountain of Muuuth 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1684.40 1713.10 2093.90

Panda Express 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 1792.70 1744.90 2360.10

NPR Krewe 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1763.40 1627.90 2317.70

Silver and Black Attack 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1569.10 1728.40 2086.40

BORN TUA WIN 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1853.40 1745.60 2386.30

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W W KING 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 1855.00 1590.30 2404.70

Fumblers 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1745.50 1662.20 2185.30

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1688.70 1695.40 2141.40

Ball Buster 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1649.50 1796.60 2082.50

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1544.10 1841.40 1986.80

Total Points
W W KING 2404.70

BORN TUA WIN 2386.30

Panda Express 2360.10

NPR Krewe 2317.70

Fumblers 2185.30

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 2141.40

The Fountain of Muuuth 2093.90

Silver and Black Attack 2086.40

Ball Buster 2082.50

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 1986.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



Ultimate Fantasy Football Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:14pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ALL FANTASY TEAM 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1726.30 1665.90 2131.30

Packer Smacker 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1647.20 1755.20 2140.20

Fins Win the East 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1813.10 1809.30 2294.50

Men of Steel 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1682.20 1699.00 2047.00

Seafood Crooks & Co. 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1685.50 1627.30 2123.60

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mutual Combat 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1867.20 1677.90 2411.80

PAPA MILF 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1715.80 1538.90 2222.70

South Side Steelers 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1854.80 1657.30 2488.00

Eaton Beaver 2 11 0 0.154 2-6 2-11 1490.30 1894.50 1994.40

Nine is a Natural 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1572.10 1729.20 2005.50

Total Points
South Side Steelers 2488.00

Mutual Combat 2411.80

Fins Win the East 2294.50

PAPA MILF 2222.70

Packer Smacker 2140.20

ALL FANTASY TEAM 2131.30

Seafood Crooks & Co. 2123.60

Men of Steel 2047.00

Nine is a Natural 2005.50

Eaton Beaver 1994.40
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